
XLVIII OLIMBLIND 2022
Lapa - Paraná 20.10.2022

Brazil

Sd Diogo Vinicius Lima De Freitas
Machado
5º GAC AP
Percurso : Masc
Distancia : 5100m (Desnivel 130m)
Tempo : 1:19:42 (15'38"/km)

5/12 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. 1º Sgt Marcio Santos 1:01:56
2. Sd Pierry Cardoso Bueno 1:11:52
3. 3º Sgt Celso Felipe De Souza 1:13:46

1. 39 00:10:15 465m 22'03"/km
2. 44 00:02:45 00:13:00 175m 15'43"/km
3. 42 00:07:14 00:20:14 441m 16'24"/km
4. 41 00:01:17 00:21:31 136m 9'26"/km
5. 33 00:09:49 00:31:20 650m 15'06"/km
6. 32 00:01:41 00:33:01 133m 12'39"/km
7. 37 00:03:25 00:36:26 192m 17'48"/km
8. 33 00:02:42 00:39:08 185m 14'36"/km
9. 35 00:07:17 00:46:25 171m 42'36"/km

10. 36 00:04:27 00:50:52 215m 20'42"/km
11. 33 00:02:31 00:53:23 136m 18'30"/km
12. 34 00:05:35 00:58:58 443m 12'36"/km
13. 31 00:06:26 01:05:24 500m 12'52"/km
14. 43 00:06:00 01:11:24 588m 10'12"/km
15. 47 00:07:39 01:19:03 388m 19'43"/km
16. 999 00:00:39 01:19:42 124m 5'15"/km
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